AERR = &b RBERAFR

DYU Bus Timetables (Changhua === DYU)

B—EERITH
Runs On Weekdays
E-KE AE-EAL
Changhua—DYU DYU«——Changhua
= | = e | = g
07:00 MR, 6914A 08:10 ATE . 138
07:10 -4 131 08:57 I, 6914A
08:10 AR, 13[% 09:10 A TEREE, 135%
08:35 EE AL, 6914 A 10:10 K EEE G 1358
09:10 R AAG 1315 10:52 A HEREE S 6914 A
10:10 A 6914A 12:10 A IERELE 138%&
11:10 R HEY 1314 12:42 R EEREE S 6914 A
11:40 LR 6914 A 13:20 A TEREE 1305
12:10 R ARk 131 14:20 A TERE S 131
12:40 R A, 6914 A 14:42 K HEREE 6914A
13:20 A% 1358 15:20 A ZERENE, 131
14:10 & % gyt 135 15:47 NEEREE S 6914A
15:55 A, 6914A 17:20 A BERLE, 13[%
16:20 R 138% 17:47 A TEREE 6914 A
17:35 R 6914 A 19:12 A TEREE G 6914A
18:10 A, 131% 19:20 A FEREE 130%
18:45 R A 6914A 20:05 A GEREE 1308%
19:10 e 135% 21:45 R IERDE Y 131
20:50 R RS 131
BN~ BRI
Runs On Weekends
E{L-KE AE-EAL
Changhua—DYU DYU«~—Changhua
s ey el Exs e
or00 | JZEEN 6914A 08:57 e 6914A
08:35 & & uE 6914A 10:52 K EEELE 6914A
10110 724 Vi 6914A 12:42 AR E 6914A
11:40 AT 6914A 14:42 R BEREE L 6914 A
12:40 R B, 6914A 15:47 KIEREGEYG 6914 A
15:55 R A, 6914A 17:47 A EEHEE 6914A
17:35 72450 6914 A 19:12 K EERE L 6914 A
18:45 B HEE 6914A
TSR — KB R —KE
=i SRR L =i PR el
ST RIE | B ST RIE | BB
RE 6914 33 38 yN=:] 138% 51 51
THERERERSREERS THREREERSERELAS

UNRFEEERE - URREEASEFRE/E

A i N 3
(If the shuttle timetable change,it will be announced at the General Affairs Website.) khﬂ‘ﬁb%APP IBUS—AE%%:@APP

| RE{ERNC VHERYE S5

(Bus Stop Servic on holidays(included National holidays)and Summer/Winter Vacation)

R, LT B 1779%  TEL:(04)7225111#55
(Yuanlin Bus Station: No.177 ,Jian Guo Rd ,Changhua City)

(12:12:27
REERREEE




